THE DATASHEET OF
MAX22518AWA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX22517–MAX22519 are dual-channel digital gal
vanic isolators with integrated field-side supply using Max
im's proprietary process technology. The field-side power
is supplied by the logic-side using an integrated isolated

VBUS+
VBUS-
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER ISOLATION RATING
(VRMS) IN_F CHARGE PUMP OUT_L DEFAULT OUT_L TYPE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX22517AWA+ 3500 Yes High Push-pull 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22518AWA+ 3500 Yes High impedance Open drain 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22519AWA+ 3500 No High impedance Open drain 8 Wide SOIC
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX22517-MAX22519 Self-Powered, 2-Channel, 3.5kVRMS Digital
Isolator
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  24
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/20 Initial release —
1 9/21
Updated CTI to 400 in General Description, added MAX22517 to Pulse Width
Distortion test condition in the Dynamic Characteristics table, updated CTI to 400 in
the Digital Isolation section, removed future product designation from
MAX22517AWA+ and MAX22519AWA+ in the Ordering Information
1, 4, 14, 24